D
S
15
06
02
E
N
 -

•	 Transmitter and receiver terminals are short circuit proof
▄▄ Ordering Table
Operation voltage Order code
230 V AC IMX-N840/230VAC
115 V AC IMX-N840/115VAC
24 V AC IMX-N840/24VAC
24 V DC IMX-N840/24VDC
Accessories Order code
Protective enclosure PanBox 1x8
▄▄ Safety Instructions
Warning!
The infrared light barriers IMX-N840 are not safety
systems and should not be used as such systems.
The devices are not to be used for applications, where
personal safety is dependent on their function.
▄▄ Short Description